DEMOLITION BID OPENING DATE: May 31, 2019

This list is only one component for consideration of final bid award.

Bids to be tabulated for award to lowest, most responsive, responsible bidder.

Allow ten (10) business days for final, formal confirmation of award.

Contact 318-449-5071 with questions. City of Alexandria Community Development.

Administrator Attest

o\ Kot Tanalaine

Program Manager Attest

Contractor
Name &
License #

CD-12362
97 Bertie Street

CD-12363
99 Bertie Street

CD-12849
208 N 13th
Street

CD-12038
209 N 15th
Street

CD-12267
316 Marye Court

CD-12703
319 Daspit
Street

CD-12712
524 Woodard
Street

CD-12559
1117/1119 Cole
Street
Not Low Mod

CD-12673
1904 Levin
Street

CD-12674
1912 Levin
Street

B&P Enterprises
#

$12,140

$10,986

$10,135

$11,115

$20,213

$11,815

$14,812

$13,650

$14,900

Capital Group
Developers &
Cons.
#2784

Charlie Carlisle,
LLC
#1535

$11,880

$10,660

$8,580

$5,100

$6,450

$20,832

$7,560

$9,600

$11,100

Grant Eastern
Construction
Company
#1545

$13,055

$10,440

$9,275

$4,350

$5,650

$12,985

$6,950

$15,975

$9,350

$17,425

Lathan
Construction
#2280

Legend:

FY 2019 City funding amounts are highlighted in green.
FY 2018/2019 CDBG funding amounts are highlighted in blue.
Awarded low bid amounts are circled.
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klavalais
Oval

klavalais
Oval

klavalais
Oval

klavalais
Oval

klavalais
Oval

klavalais
KL signature

Shirley Branham
SLB signature 1


DEMOLITION BID OPENING DATE: May 31, 2019

This list is only one component for consideration of final bid award.
Bids to be tabulated for award to lowest, most responsive, responsible bidder.
Allow ten (10) business days for final, formal confirmation of award.
Contact 318-449-5071 with questions. City of Alexandria Community Development.

Administrator Attest

Program Manager Attest

Contractor
Name &
License #

CD-12779
2145 Lee Street
Commercial

CD-12739
2533 Main Street

CD-12376
2634 6th Street

CD-12577
2908 4th Street

B&P Enterprises
#

$18,750

$15,325

$11,210

$17,335

Capital Group
Developers &
Cons.
#2784

Charlie Carlisle,
LLC
#1535

$7,200

$10,040

$5,250

$13,240

Grant Eastern
Construction
Company
#1545

No Bid

$8,175

$14,125

Lathan
Construction
#2280

Legend:

FY 2019 City funding amounts are highlighted in green.
FY 2018/2019 CDBG funding amounts are highlighted in blue.
Awarded low bid amounts are circled.
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