DEMOLITION BID OPENING DATE: May 31, 2019

This list is only one component for consideration of final bid award. Bids to be tabulated for award to lowest, most responsive, responsible bidder. Allow ten (10) business days for final, formal confirmation of award. **Contact 318-449-5071 with questions. City of Alexandria Community Development.**

Kenna Lavalais

Administrator Attest

Program Manager Attest

Contractor Name & License #	CD-12362 97 Bertie Street	CD-12363 99 Bertie Street	CD-12849 208 N 13th Street	CD-12038 209 N 15th Street	CD-12267 316 Marye Court	CD-12703 319 Daspit Street	CD-12712 524 Woodard Street	CD-12559 1117/1119 Cole Street Not Low Mod	CD-12673 1904 Levin Street	CD-12674 1912 Levin Street
B&P Enterprises #	\$11,350	\$12,140	\$10,986	\$10,135	\$11,115	\$20,213	\$11,815	\$14,812	\$13,650	\$14,900
Capital Group Developers & Cons. #2784										
Charlie Carlisle, LLC #1535	\$11,880	\$10,660	\$8,580	\$5,100	\$6,450	\$20,832	\$7,560	\$13,720	\$9,600	\$11,100
Grant Eastern Construction Company #1545	\$13,055	\$10,440	\$9,275	\$4,350	\$5,650	\$12,985	\$6,950	\$15,975	\$9,350	\$17,425
Lathan Construction #2280										

Legend:

FY 2019 City funding amounts are highlighted in green. FY 2018/2019 CDBG funding amounts are highlighted in blue.

Awarded low bid amounts are circled.

DEMOLITION BID OPENING DATE: May 31, 2019

This list is only one component for consideration of final bid award. Bids to be tabulated for award to lowest, most responsive, responsible bidder. Allow ten (10) business days for final, formal confirmation of award. **Contact 318-449-5071 with questions. City of Alexandria Community Development.**

Administrator Attest

Program Manager Attest

Contractor Name & License #	CD-12779 2145 Lee Street Commercial	CD-12739 2533 Main Street	CD-12376 2634 6th Street	CD-12577 2908 4th Street			
B&P Enterprises #	\$18,750	\$15,325	\$11,210	\$17,335			
Capital Group Developers & Cons. #2784							
Charlie Carlisle, LLC #1535	\$7,200	\$10,040	\$5,250	\$13,240			
Grant Eastern Construction Company #1545	No Bid	\$8,175	\$4,175	\$14,125			
Lathan Construction #2280							

Legend:

FY 2019 City funding amounts are highlighted in green.

FY 2018/2019 CDBG funding amounts are highlighted in blue. Awarded low bid amounts are circled.